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Nome
PATROLA
BLINDADO
FUZIL
CASCAVEL
PANTERA NEGRA
CINTURA ALTA
BICHO PAP&O
INEBRIANTE
TRATOR
PEDRADA
CICLONE
FORASTEIRO
ALEGRIA
MARRUA
PEDRA 90
MASCARA
DEUS RELAMPAGO

Anilha
coroa
sape
sape
coroa
coroa
coelho
cceg
amacap
coroa
COROA
COROA
Coroa
COROA
COROA
COROA
cceg

sape

Dono
MARCELLO
MARCOS
JOAO JESUS
FELIPE
FELIPE
DIEGO
MARCELLO
LEO
TETEL
JEFERSON
BRUNINHO
PERES
BRUNINHO
RAFAEL
FABIO
MARCELLO
JOAO JESUS

COLEIRO 31/03/2021
Torneio da Coroa - Quarta

Cidade

RIO DE JANEIRO
NITEROI
NITEROI

RIO DE JANEIRO

RIO DE JANEIRO
NITEROI

RIO DE JANEIRO
MARICA

RIO DE JANEIRO

RIO DE JANEIRO

RIO DE JANEIRO

RIO DE JANEIRO

RIO DE JANEIRO

RIO DE JANEIRO

RIO DE JANEIRO

RIO DE JANEIRO
NITEROI

10/15 min
0/133
0/120
0/117
0/110
0/96
0/93
0/93
0/82
0/81
0/74
0/65
0/58
0/55
0/54
0/51
0/47
0/35

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
24
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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